entities for which Consultant is responsible to fulfill Consultant’s Task Order obligations. 

END OF ARTICLE I 

(Remainder of this Page 4 intentionally left blank) 

ARTICLE II. COMPENSATION 

II.1  The Compensation for all services included in this Agreement SHALL NOT 
EXCEED FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND AND NO/100 DOLLARS 
($450,000.00).  Any extension of this Agreement, up to one (1) additional one-
year “Extension Period,” may increase the total amount of this Agreement to an 
amount not to exceed NINE HUNDRED THOUSAND AND NO/100 
DOLLARS ($900,000.00). 

II.2 Consultant shall submit a Proposed Service Plan for each Project that City requests to be